



## Impression Signs and Graphics

680 Hale Avenue North  
Suite 250  
Oakdale, MN 55128  
Ph: (651) 328-6600  
FAX: (651) 328-6608  
Email: info@impressionsigns.com  
Web: www.impressionsigns.com

# Estimate #: 1054

## Option: Option 1 - Sandblasted Exitra

Page 1 of 1

**Created Date:** 2/18/2014 11:29:16AM  
**Salesperson:** Eric Gustafson  
**Email:** eric@impressionsigns.com  
**Office Phone:** (651) 328-6601  
**Cell Phone:** (612) 401-4450

**Prepared For:** City of Lake Elmo  
**Contact:** Alyssa MacLeod  
**Office Phone:** (651) 747-3908  
**Office Fax:** (651) -  
**Email:** AMacLeod@lakeelmo.org  
**Address:** 3800 Laverne Avenue North  
Lake Elmo, MN 55042

### Description: Park Monument Signs

### Option: Option 1 - Sandblasted Exitra

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
1	<b>Product:</b> Custom Products and Services <b>Description:</b> Custom Fabricated Park Monument Signs (Design 1).  Main Panel 1.25" thick x 48"h x 96" single side sandblasted Exitra panel  Info Panels Two 1.25" thick x 15"h x 96"w single sided sandblasted Exitra panels  Finish Panels painted up to 4 colors from client supplied vector artwork  Posts 6" x 6" x 168" Cedar Post, painted 1 color, routed slots for main sign panel mounting  • 17 Ea., Monument Signs	17	\$3,444.65	\$58,558.99
2	<b>Product:</b> Installation of Non-Electric Signs <b>Description:</b> Installation assumes 12"w by 42" deep footing holes, concrete. Client to call gopher 1 call and have all locations marked prior to installation.  Weather permitting we expect to install 2 signs per work day.	1	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00

### Notes

To ensure timely completion of your project, Impression Signs and Graphics requests a 50% deposit prior to commencing work on the project.

Thank you!

**Subtotal:** \$72,158.99  
**Total:** \$72,158.99

**Payment Terms:** Balance due upon receipt.

### Client Reply Request for Option: Option 1 - Sandblasted Exitra

☐ Estimate Accepted "As Is". Please proceed with Order.

☐ Other: \_\_\_\_\_

☐ Changes required, please contact me.

**SIGN:** \_\_\_\_\_ **Date:** \_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_

Print Date: 2/25/2014 2:17:28PM

Tax ID: 46-2454941

SYSTEM\Estimate\_Estimate01

First and Lasting Impressions



## Impression Signs and Graphics

680 Hale Avenue North  
Suite 250  
Oakdale, MN 55128  
Ph: (651) 328-6600  
FAX: (651) 328-6608  
Email: info@impressionsigns.com  
Web: www.impressionsigns.com

**Estimate #: 1054**

**Option: Option 2 - HDPE**

Page 1 of 1

**Created Date:** 2/18/2014 11:29:16AM

**Salesperson:** Eric Gustafson

**Email:** eric@impressionsigns.com

**Office Phone:** (651) 328-6601

**Cell Phone:** (612) 401-4450

**Prepared For:** City of Lake Elmo

**Contact:** Alyssa MacLeod

**Office Phone:** (651) 747-3908

**Office Fax:** (651) -

**Email:** AMacLeod@lakeelmo.org

**Address:** 3800 Laverne Avenue North  
Lake Elmo, MN 55042

### Description: Park Monument Signs

### Option: Option 2 - HDPE

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
1	<b>Product:</b> Custom Products and Services <b>Description:</b> Custom Fabricated Park Monument Signs (Design 1).	17	\$3,485.00	\$59,244.98

**Main Panel**

3/4" thick x 48"h x 96"w single sided CNC routed 3-ply HDPE. (logo in design represented by single color of the panel)

**Info Panels**

Two 3/4" thick x 15"h x 92"w single sided CNC routed 3-ply HDPE. Panels attached via angle brackets for easier change out if necessary.

**Finish**

HDPE Standard Colors of choice (see next slide for color options)

**Posts**

6" x 6" x 168" Cedar Post, painted 1 color, routed slots for main sign panel mounting

- 17 Ea., Monument Signs

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
2	<b>Product:</b> Installation of Non-Electric Signs <b>Description:</b> Installation assumes 12"w by 42" deep footing holes, concrete. Client to call gopher 1 call and have all locations marked prior to installation.	1	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00

Weather permitting we expect to install 2 signs per work day.

### Notes

To ensure timely completion of your project, Impression Signs and Graphics requests a 50% deposit prior to commencing work on the project.

Thank you!

**Subtotal:** \$72,844.98

**Total:** \$72,844.98

**Payment Terms:** Balance due upon receipt.

### Client Reply Request for Option: Option 2 - HDPE

☐ Estimate Accepted "As Is". Please proceed with Order.

☐ Other: \_\_\_\_\_

☐ Changes required, please contact me.

**SIGN:** \_\_\_\_\_ **Date:** \_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_

Print Date: 2/25/2014 2:17:28PM

Tax ID: 46-2454941

SYSTEM\Estimate\_Estimate01

**First and Lasting Impressions**



## Impression Signs and Graphics

680 Hale Avenue North  
Suite 250  
Oakdale, MN 55128  
Ph: (651) 328-6600  
FAX: (651) 328-6608  
Email: info@impressionsigns.com  
Web: www.impressionsigns.com

## Estimate #: 1054

### Option: Option 2a - HDPE with printed logo

Page 1 of 1

**Created Date:** 2/18/2014 11:29:16AM  
**Salesperson:** Eric Gustafson  
**Email:** eric@impressionsigns.com  
**Office Phone:** (651) 328-6601  
**Cell Phone:** (612) 401-4450

**Prepared For:** City of Lake Elmo  
**Contact:** Alyssa MacLeod  
**Office Phone:** (651) 747-3908  
**Office Fax:** (651) -  
**Email:** AMacLeod@lakeelmo.org  
**Address:** 3800 Laverne Avenue North  
Lake Elmo, MN 55042

### Description: Park Monument Signs

### Option: Option 2a - HDPE with printed logo

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
1	<b>Product:</b> Custom Products and Services <b>Description:</b> Custom Fabricated Park Monument Signs (Design 1).  Main Panel 1.25" thick x 48"h x 96" single side sandblasted Extruded panel  Info Panels Two 1.25" thick x 15"h x 96"w single sided sandblasted Extruded panels  Finish Panels painted up to 4 colors from client supplied vector artwork  Posts 6" x 6" x 168" Cedar Post, painted 1 color, routed slots for main sign panel mounting  This option includes a 1/16" thick PVC blank with printed vinyl full color logo on each sign. Vinyl graphic PVC piece to be installed on signs after installation in each park.  • 17 Ea., Monument Signs	17	\$3,697.71	\$62,861.03

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
2	<b>Product:</b> Installation of Non-Electric Signs <b>Description:</b> Installation assumes 12"w by 42" deep footing holes, concrete. Client to call gopher 1 call and have all locations marked prior to installation.  Weather permitting we expect to install 2 signs per work day.	1	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00

### Notes

To ensure timely completion of your project, Impression Signs and Graphics requests a 50% deposit prior to commencing work on the project.

Thank you!

**Subtotal:** \$76,461.03  
**Total:** \$76,461.03

**Payment Terms:** Balance due upon receipt.

### Client Reply Request for Option: Option 2a - HDPE with printed logo

☐ Estimate Accepted "As Is". Please proceed with Order.

☐ Other: \_\_\_\_\_

☐ Changes required, please contact me.

**SIGN:** \_\_\_\_\_ **Date:** \_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_

Print Date: 2/25/2014 2:17:28PM

Tax ID: 46-2454941

SYSTEM\Estimate\_Estimate01

First and Lasting Impressions